

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

M.A. No. 659 of 2017

.....

4/11.04.2022 List this case after four weeks, awaiting service report upon
Respondent No. 2.

Mukund/-

(Ananda Sen, J)